
 

 

2024 Tentative Schedule of Regular Meetings 

Date Time Location 
Wednesday January 10, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 

Wednesday February 14, 2024 5:30 PM  Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday March 13, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday April 10, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday May 8, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 

Wednesday June 12, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday July 10, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 

Wednesday August 14, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday September 11, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 

Wednesday October 9, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday November 13, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 
Wednesday December 11, 2024 5:30 PM Essex Centre Sports Complex – Barnett Room 

 
Please email Trevor at tmartin@essex.ca if you are unable to attend any meeting. If possible, please 
provide at least 24 hours notice so all members can be notified in the event a meeting is cancelled due 
to lack of quorum.   
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